Metric Stainless Steel Pipe Tubing Cold Drawing Food Grade Ss
Instrumentation Use
Basic Information
CHINA
zheheng
ISO9001 PED
1"*sch10s
Negotiable

1
329 S32900 STS329J
1
1.4477 - 329J1 329J1
24 00Cr18Ni
5Mo3Si2
022Cr19
Ni5Mo3Si
2N
SUS329J
3L
- S31803 STS329J
3L
1.4462 - 329J3L 329J3L
0Cr18Ni10Ti ferritic steel martensitic
25 0Crl3Al 06Crl3Al SUS405 405 S40500 STS405 1.4002 04Cr13 405 405
26 - 022Cr11T
i
SUH409 409 S40900 STS409 1.4512 - 409L 409L
27 00Cr12 022Cr12 SUS410L - - STS410L - - 410L 410L
28 1Cr17 10Cr17 SUS430 430 S43000 STS430 1.4016 05Cr17 430 430
29 1Cr17Mo 10Cr17M
o
SUS434 434 S43400 STS434 1.4113 - 434 434
30 - 022Cr18
NbTi
- - S43940 - 1.4509 - 439 439
31 00Cr18M
o2
019Cr19
Mo2NbTi
SUS444 444 S44400 STS444 1.4521 - 444 444
description for ss instrumentation seamless stainless steel tubing
Standard ASTM A554, A249, A269 and A270
Material Grade
201: Ni 0.8%~1%